SWEETS

lce Cream
Sugar Cone $2.49
Waffle Cone S3.49

Cup Small Medium Large
$1.99 $2.79 $3.79

Soft Pretzel (Salt/Cinnamon Sugar) S$3.39
Cinnamon Cream Bites $3.99
Vanilla Scone w/Honey Butter  $2.49

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burrito S3.99
Ham, Egg, Cheese Croissant $6.49
Ham & Cheese Croissant S5.99

Sausage, Egg, Cheese Croissant $5.99
Sausage, Egg, Cheese Biscuit $4.99

Hash Brown Patty $2.69
Breakfast Pizza Slice Whole
Ham S3.79 $19.99

Sausage $3.79 $19.99



BURGERS/SAND

Hamburger
Double Burger
1/4 Burger
Deli Burger
Bleu Bacon Burger
Beyond Burger
Chicken Sandwich (Grilled/Crispy)
Chicken Bacon Ranch
Chicken Malibu
Pulled Pork Sandwich
Halibut Fish Sandwich
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Ham and Cheese
Grilled Tuna and Cheese
BLT Sandwich
Nathan’s Hot Dog

Add On

Bacon S1.00

$3.69
$5.99
$5.39
$6.99
$6.49
$6.99
$6.29
$6.99
$6.99
$6.49
$7.99
$2.39
$3.99
$4.29
$6.39
$6.49

Jalapeno $0.49 Tomato $0.25



SIDES

Fries
Regular
Seasoned Curly
Garlic
Pickle
English Chips
Tater Tots
Onion Rings
Fried Zucchini Sticks
Cheese Sticks (3 piece)
Stuffed Cheese Spuds
Chicken Stl“ipS (Regular/S
Street Taco Roll Up
Beef and Bean Buritto

Pork Egg Roll

Small
$2.09

$2.09
$2.09
$3.29

picy)

Corn Dog (Regular/Jalapeno)

Jalapeno Poppers

Deep Fried Cheese Ravioli

Large
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$6.29
$3.69
$2.59
$4.99
$3.99
$3.89
$1.59

S0.75/0z

$2.69
$2.19
$2.69
$1.99
$3.49
$4.49



Pizza Slice Whole
Pepperoni $2.69 $13.99
Chicken Bacon Ranch S$3.69 S16.99

Sausage and

Canadian Bacon $2.69 $13.99
Special $8.99
Double Burger, Lg Fry, Lg Drink
Chicken Dinner $9.19
8 oz Chicken Strips, Lg Fry, Biscuit
Fish and Chips $9.99

2 pc Cod, English Chips, Scone
Extra Piece of Cod = $2.99

Shrimp Boat $4.39
10 Pc. Fried Shrimp
Shrimp Dinner $7.59

10 Pc. Fried Shrimp, English Chip



GRAB N’ GO

Fruit Yogurt Parfait
Veggie Container
Fruit Cup

Chef Salad

Cobb Chicken Salad
Turkey Wedge

Ham Wedge

Tuna Salad Wedge
Egg Salad Wedge
Italian Dip Sandwich
Turkey Deli

Ham Deli

Combo Deli

Turkey Club Wrap

$4.59
$3.99
$3.99
$9.49
$9.49
$6.99
$5.19
$3.69
$3.59
$6.69
$7.39
$5.49
$6.39
$8.79



