### SWEET'S

Cone		\$2.49
Cone		\$3.49
Small	Medium	Large
\$1.99	\$2.79	\$3.79
el (Salt/Cinna	amon Sugar)	\$3.39
Cinnamon Cream Bites		\$3.99
Vanilla Scone w/Honey Butter		\$2.49
	Cone Small \$1.99 el (Salt/Cinna Cream Bit	Cone Small Medium \$1.99 \$2.79 el (Salt/Cinnamon Sugar) Cream Bites

### BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burrito		\$3.99
Ham, Egg, Cheese Cro	issant	\$6.49
Ham & Cheese Croissa	int	\$5.99
Sausage, Egg, Cheese	Croissant	\$5.99
Sausage, Egg, Cheese	Biscuit	\$4.99
Hash Brown Patty		\$2.69
Breakfast Pizza	Slice	Whole
Ham	\$3.79	\$19.99
Sausage	\$3.79	\$19.99

#### BURGERS/SAND

Hamburger	\$3.69
Double Burger	\$5.99
1/4 Burger	\$5.39
Deli Burger	\$6.99
Bleu Bacon Burger	\$6.49
Beyond Burger	\$6.99
Chicken Sandwich (Grilled/Crispy)	\$6.29
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$6.99
Chicken Malibu	\$6.99
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$6.49
Halibut Fish Sandwich	\$7.99
Grilled Cheese	\$2.39
Grilled Ham and Cheese	\$3.99
Grilled Tuna and Cheese	\$4.29
BLT Sandwich	\$6.39
Nathan's Hot Dog	\$6.49
Add On	
Bacon \$1.00	

Jalapeño \$0.49 Tomato \$0.25

# SIDES

Fries	Small	Large
Regular	\$2.09	\$2.79
Seasoned Curly	\$2.09	\$2.79
Garlic	\$2.09	\$2.79
Pickle	\$3.29	\$6.29
English Chips		\$3.69
Tater Tots		\$2.59
Onion Rings		\$4.99
Fried Zucchini Sticks		\$3.99
Cheese Sticks (3 piece)		\$3.89
Stuffed Cheese Spuds		\$1.59
Chicken Strips (Regular/Spicy)		\$0.75/oz
Street Taco Roll Up		\$2.69
Beef and Bean Buritte	0	\$2.19
Pork Egg Roll		\$2.69
Corn Dog (Regular/Jalape	eño)	\$1.99
Jalapeño Poppers		\$3.49
Deep Fried Cheese Ra	avioli	\$4.49

Pizza	Slice	Whole
Pepperoni	\$2.69	\$13.99
Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$3.69	\$16.99
Sausage and Canadian Bacon	\$2.69	\$13.99

# MEALS

Special Double Burger, Lg Fry, Lg Drink	\$8.99
Chicken Dinner 8 oz Chicken Strips, Lg Fry, Biscuit	\$9.19
Fish and Chips 2 pc Cod, English Chips, Scone Extra Piece of Cod = \$2.99	\$9.99
Shrimp Boat 10 Pc. Fried Shrimp	\$4.39
Shrimp Dinner	\$7.59

10 Pc. Fried Shrimp, English Chip

## GRAB N' GO

Fruit Yogurt Parfait	\$4.59
Veggie Container	\$3.99
Fruit Cup	\$3.99
Chef Salad	\$9.49
Cobb Chicken Salad	\$9.49
Turkey Wedge	\$6.99
Ham Wedge	\$5.19
Tuna Salad Wedge	\$3.69
Egg Salad Wedge	\$3.59
Italian Dip Sandwich	\$6.69
Turkey Deli	\$7.39
Ham Deli	\$5.49
Combo Deli	\$6.39
Turkey Club Wrap	\$8.79